
-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Cd
p-Cd
s-Cd
p-C

Valence states

2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Cd
p-Cd
s-Cd
p-C

Conduction states

-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Cd
p-Cd
s-Cd
p-N

2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4
Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Cd
p-Cd
s-Cd
p-N

-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Ni
p-Ni
s-Ni
p-C

Valence states

2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Ni
p-Ni
s-Ni
p-C

Conduction states

-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Ni
p-Ni
s-Ni
p-N

2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 3 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4
Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Ni
p-Ni
s-Ni
p-N

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Γ A L M Γ K H A

En
er
gy
,[
eV
]

K-path

Cd-DAu

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Γ A L M Γ K H A

En
er
gy
,[
eV
]

K-path

Ni-DAu

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Γ A L M Γ K H A

En
er
gy
,[
eV
]

K-path

Mn-DAu

-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Mn
p-Mn
s-Mn
p-C

Valence states

3 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Mn
p-Mn
s-Mn
p-C

Conduction states

-0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

PD
O
S,
[S
ta
te
s/
eV
]

Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Mn
p-Mn
s-Mn
p-N

3 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4
Energy, [eV]

d-Au
p-Au
s-Au
d-Mn
p-Mn
s-Mn
p-N

𝐸!"#$ = 3.09	𝑒𝑉

𝐸!"#$ = 3.07	𝑒𝑉

Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for Physical Chemistry Chemical Physics.
This journal is © the Owner Societies 2024


